
2019 SDEAA T&F Conference Championship Assignments
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Software by EZ T&F www.EZMeets.com 1990-2006

1: Girl's 100m. Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 1
 1 

NT 287 Delaney Dunlap • Westmont2 
NT 105 Amerie Flowers • Burr Ridge3 
NT 131 Leandra Gruft • Butler4 
NT 216 Victoria Teper • Jefferson5 
NT 161 Iliyah Knox • Eisenhower6 
NT 144 Theodota Georgiadis • Cass7 

 8 

Girl's 100m. Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 2
NT 157 Zoe Funk • Eisenhower1 
NT 234 Maddie Silanskis • Lakeview2 
NT 229 Ashlyn Mesker • Lakeview3 

26.64c 248 Ava Grant • Lisle4 
NT 288 Danielle Hoover • Westmont5 
NT 104 Lily Dominguez • Burr Ridge6 
NT 198 Kayden Christ • Jefferson7 
NT 127 Caitlin Conway • Butler8 

Girl's 100m. Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 3
20.84c 318 Jocelyn Trejo • Westview1 
20.54c 309 Marissa Kuo • Westview2 
20.24c 270 Lauren Maher • Old Quarry3 
19.50 179 Alyx Khulman • Gower4 
20.00 182 Edie Mitchell • Gower5 
20.41 146 Kerrigan Long • Cass6 
20.66 253 Gracie Magis • Lisle7 

21.24c 282 Angleah Valliantos • Old Quarry8 

2: Boy's 110m. Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 1
 1 

NT 364 Riyaan Shah • Butler2 
NT 531 Zach King • Westmont3 
NT 354 Sachin Joshi • Butler4 
NT 470 Joshua Celio • Lakeview5 
NT 333 Kendal Keys • Burr Ridge6 

 7 
 8 

Boy's 110m. Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 2
NT 450 Derick Gonzalez • Jefferson1 
NT 410 Roman Chekanov • Eisenhower2 
NT 403 Olasupo Akande • Eisenhower3 

22.63 389 Kelan Nicol • Cass4 
NT 463 Dillon Remson • Jefferson5 
NT 474 Lukas Daly • Lakeview6 
NT 323 Kyan Berry • Burr Ridge7 
NT 532 Henry O'Connor • Westmont8 

Boy's 110m. Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 3
20.00 436 Adi Patel • Gower1 
18.14 382 Dimitrije Gujanicic • Cass2 

18.04c 542 Josh David • Westview3 
17.54c 520 Quinton Peter • Old Quarry4 
18.00 437 Aaron Perez • Gower5 

18.14c 518 Everest Kim • Old Quarry6 
18.34c 547 Zach Kruse • Westview7 
21.83 492 Tyler Anderson • Lisle8 

3: Girl's 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1
 1 

NT 221 Jadynn Bruce • Lakeview2 
NT 288 Danielle Hoover • Westmont3 
NT 287 Delaney Dunlap • Westmont4 
NT 164 Darinise Strickland • Eisenhower5 
NT 167 Kristina Treibachs • Eisenhower6 
NT 114 Victoria Matulevicius • Burr Ridge7 

 8 

Girl's 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2
NT 118 Kymora Rhodes • Burr Ridge1 

16.94c 217 Kloe Terhaar • Jefferson2 
15.74c 136 Imaan Zaheer • Butler3 
14.90 129 Jenna Edmonds • Butler4 
15.29 243 Audrey Cataura • Lisle5 

16.74c 201 Gia Ganansia • Jefferson6 
NT 230 Ella Metherd • Lakeview7 
NT 148 Cinill McCray • Cass8 

Girl's 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 3
14.44c 315 Hannah Spivey • Westview1 
14.24c 273 Allison Pawlowicz • Old Quarry2 
14.14c 265 Emily Galassi • Old Quarry3 
13.80 184 Katarina Petrovic • Gower4 

14.14c 320 Emily Wittmer • Westview5 
14.20 170 Aliyah Alihikan • Gower6 
14.32 149 Joy Nwonye • Cass7 
14.62 240 A'mari Boyd • Lisle8 

4: Boy's 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1
 1 

NT 333 Kendal Keys • Burr Ridge2 
NT 479 Richard Gasmen • Lakeview3 
NT 531 Zach King • Westmont4 
NT 487 Kian Scheck • Lakeview5 
NT 324 Amari Chairs • Burr Ridge6 
NT 405 Nicholas Antonios • Eisenhower7 

 8 

Boy's 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2
NT 416 Kayden Miller • Eisenhower1 

21.02 349 Ryan Essa • Butler2 
18.04c 458 Sherod Murphy • Jefferson3 
13.54 371 Hasan Azim • Cass4 

15.14c 446 Isaias Bedoya • Jefferson5 
20.02 355 Aboud Kanama • Butler6 

13:04.24c 552 Christian Palisoc • Westview7 
NT 535 Luke Schmidt • Westmont8 

Boy's 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 3
13.04c 526 Bradley Suva • Old Quarry1 
12.74c 510 Richie Arnold • Old Quarry2 
12.40 439 Noah Sadowski • Gower3 
11.89 503 Octavius Peterson-Turner • Lisle4 
12.15 386 Ivan Ling • Cass5 
12.60 437 Aaron Perez • Gower6 
12.99 508 George Tchakanakis • Lisle7 

13.54c 553 James Patacsil • Westview8 
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5: Girl's 1600 Meter Run Finals - 1
Comments:  Waterfall start (order outside in)

NT 219 Joyce Awad • Lakeview1 
NT 224 Zaina Dakak • Lakeview2 
NT 109 Jada Hayes • Burr Ridge3 
NT 106 Anna Frankel • Burr Ridge4 
NT 156 Emma Fudacz • Eisenhower5 
NT 162 Haley Meyer • Eisenhower6 
NT 206 Anajli Kota • Jefferson7 
NT 194 Abby Bleau • Jefferson8 
NT 145 Samanta Linceviciute • Cass9 
NT 286 Ella Crocker • Westmont10 
NT 110 Noelle Hayes • Burr Ridge11 
NT 165 Madelyn Sumlin • Eisenhower12 
NT 226 Sophia Johnson • Lakeview13 

Girl's 1600 Meter Run Finals - 2
5:30.5 311 Catie McCabe • Westview1 
5:56.0 175 Yuliya Drabchuk • Gower2 
6:15.0 186 Kennedy Ruff • Gower3 
6:22.0 306 Elena Garcia • Westview4 
6:30.0 180 Kamil Martinez-Santana • Gower5 
6:37.0 305 Victoria Dzanda • Westview6 
6:55.0 277 Natalie Robinson • Old Quarry7 
6:58.0 279 Lydia Staubus • Old Quarry8 
7:00.0 125 Laila Baridi • Butler9 
7:02.0 248 Ava Grant • Lisle10 
7:05.0 282 Angleah Valliantos • Old Quarry11 

NT 202 Valeria Gomez • Jefferson12 
NT 294 Abby Strohmaier • Westmont13 

6: Boy's 1600 Meter Run Finals - 1
Comments:  Waterfall start (order outside in)

6:30.0 359 Daniel Majzoub • Butler1 
6:40.0 385 Morgan Lawler • Cass2 
6:46.0 388 Miguel Mejia • Cass3 
7:15.0 363 Arjun Shah • Butler4 

NT 338 Dziugas Meiliulis • Burr Ridge5 
NT 488 Sameer Singh • Lakeview6 
NT 478 Jasper Fortune • Lakeview7 
NT 418 Andrew Petersen • Eisenhower8 
NT 327 Lahrenz Dubose • Burr Ridge9 
NT 534 Tim Rosland • Westmont10 
NT 469 Bobby Barrett • Lakeview11 
NT 332 Calvin Jenkins • Burr Ridge12 
NT 411 Owen Fudacz • Eisenhower13 
NT 497 Zach Ebert • Lisle14 

Boy's 1600 Meter Run Finals - 2
5:00.0 467 Corey Urban • Jefferson1 
5:00.0 466 Carter Smott • Jefferson2 
5:09.0 550 Grant Miller • Westview3 
5:14.0 538 Akram Alothman • Westview4 
5:30.0 448 Miguel Castaneda • Jefferson5 
5:44.0 433 Aaron Koehler • Gower6 
5:46.0 555 Rohan Tvelil • Westview7 
5:50.0 350 Jesse Gamboa • Butler8 
5:55.0 527 Roland Trzandal • Old Quarry9 
6:00.0 435 Oscar Padilla • Gower10 
6:00.0 513 Adam Bromberek • Old Quarry11 
6:10.0 519 Ryan O'Donell • Old Quarry12 

Boy's 1600 Meter Run Finals - 2
5:00.0 467 Corey Urban • Jefferson1 
5:00.0 466 Carter Smott • Jefferson2 
5:09.0 550 Grant Miller • Westview3 
5:14.0 538 Akram Alothman • Westview4 
5:30.0 448 Miguel Castaneda • Jefferson5 
5:44.0 433 Aaron Koehler • Gower6 
5:46.0 555 Rohan Tvelil • Westview7 
5:50.0 350 Jesse Gamboa • Butler8 
5:55.0 527 Roland Trzandal • Old Quarry9 
6:00.0 435 Oscar Padilla • Gower10 
6:00.0 513 Adam Bromberek • Old Quarry11 
6:10.0 519 Ryan O'Donell • Old Quarry12 
6:15.0 440 Karam Tajeddin • Gower13 
6:24.0 373 Fernando Camacho • Cass14 

7: Girl's 4x200 Relay Finals - 1
1 
2 

NT Relay Team • Burr Ridge3 
NT Relay Team • Lakeview4 
NT Relay Team • Butler5 

6 
7 
8 

Girl's 4x200 Relay Finals - 2
NT Relay Team • Eisenhower1 

2:15.0 Relay Team • Old Quarry2 
2:11.3 Relay Team • Westview3 
2:00.0 Relay Team • Westmont4 

2:06.50 Relay Team • Gower5 
2:12.68 Relay Team • Lisle6 
2:29.0 Relay Team • Cass7 

NT Relay Team • Jefferson8 

8: Boy's 4x200 Relay Finals - 1
1 
2 

NT Relay Team • Jefferson3 
NT Relay Team • Butler4 
NT Relay Team • Lakeview5 

6 
7 
8 

Boy's 4x200 Relay Finals - 2
NT Relay Team • Cass1 

2:15.0 Relay Team • Westmont2 
1:55.0 Relay Team • Westview3 

1:50.38 Relay Team • Lisle4 
1:52.50 Relay Team • Gower5 
1:58.0 Relay Team • Old Quarry6 

NT Relay Team • Burr Ridge7 
NT Relay Team • Eisenhower8 

9: Girl's 4x100 Relay Finals - 1
1 
2 

NT Relay Team • Burr Ridge3 
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9: Girl's 4x100 Relay Finals - 1
1 
2 

NT Relay Team • Burr Ridge3 
NT Relay Team • Jefferson4 
NT Relay Team • Butler5 

6 
7 
8 

Girl's 4x100 Relay Finals - 2
NT Relay Team • Eisenhower1 

1:02.64c Relay Team • Westview2 
1:01.14c Relay Team • Cass3 

57.50 Relay Team • Gower4 
1:01.14c Relay Team • Old Quarry5 
1:02.26 Relay Team • Lisle6 

1:30.14c Relay Team • Westmont7 
NT Relay Team • Lakeview8 

10: Boy's 4x100 Relay Finals - 1
1 
2 

NT Relay Team • Lakeview3 
NT Relay Team • Burr Ridge4 
NT Relay Team • Jefferson5 

6 
7 
8 

Boy's 4x100 Relay Finals - 2
NT Relay Team • Butler1 

57.03 Relay Team • Cass2 
54.84c Relay Team • Westview3 
50.46 Relay Team • Lisle4 
53.50 Relay Team • Gower5 

56.24c Relay Team • Old Quarry6 
1:30.14c Relay Team • Westmont7 

NT Relay Team • Eisenhower8 

11: Girl's 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1
 1 

NT 228 Gabrielle Medema • Lakeview2 
NT 293 Kendall Solik • Westmont3 
NT 111 Clarriese LeFlore • Burr Ridge4 
NT 108 Grace Griffin • Burr Ridge5 
NT 156 Emma Fudacz • Eisenhower6 
NT 162 Haley Meyer • Eisenhower7 

 8 

Girl's 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2
NT 207 Emily Lovelady • Jefferson1 
NT 284 Hailey Butusov • Westmont2 

1:34.72 146 Kerrigan Long • Cass3 
1:26.44c 258 Piper Waggoner • Lisle4 
1:32.14c 124 Amal Arora • Butler5 

NT 192 Xiomara Baltierrez • Jefferson6 
NT 231 Julia Orzechowska • Lakeview7 
NT 139 Cheli Ayala • Cass8 

Girl's 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 3
1:19.09 252 Brooke Kowalski • Lisle1 
1:11.00 179 Alyx Khulman • Gower2 
1:10.00 177 Natalie Fernandez-Cin • Gower3 

1:09.04c 314 Mai-Jeanna Sakho • Westview4 
1:09.44c 320 Emily Wittmer • Westview5 
1:10.14c 281 Niki Tselios • Old Quarry6 
1:11.14c 274 Alayna Plahm • Old Quarry7 
1:19.14c 125 Laila Baridi • Butler8 

12: Boy's 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1
 1 

NT 419 Eli Roman • Eisenhower2 
NT 406 Michael Aylward • Eisenhower3 
NT 369 Devell Alexander • Cass4 
NT 331 Rohan Jain • Burr Ridge5 
NT 535 Luke Schmidt • Westmont6 
NT 473 Zach Cotner • Lakeview7 

 8 

Boy's 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2
NT 464 Nick Sadelski • Jefferson1 
NT 460 Giovanni Paniagua Chavez • 

Jefferson
2 

NT 529 Hamzah Bedeir • Westmont3 
1:21.14c 347 Adam Baridi • Butler4 
4:09.14c 524 Parker Smith • Old Quarry5 

NT 477 Ben Espinoza • Lakeview6 
NT 375 Peyton Connolley • Cass7 
NT 330 Blanie Ivery • Burr Ridge8 

Boy's 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 3
1:03.00 436 Adi Patel • Gower1 

1:02.14c 423 Dean Atassi • Gower2 
59.24c 551 Tommy Noonan • Westview3 
58.34c 544 Daniel Dzanda • Westview4 
59.14c 515 Liam Carey • Old Quarry5 

1:00.23 493 Nicky Angileri • Lisle6 
1:02.89 495 Jose DeLara • Lisle7 

1:18.14c 345 Rohan Ariga • Butler8 

13: Girl's 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1
 1 

NT 227 Abbey McGinley • Lakeview2 
NT 123 Tayo Akin • Butler3 
NT 291 Lia O'Malley • Westmont4 
NT 117 Samiah Pike • Burr Ridge5 
NT 292 Payton Pickens • Westmont6 
NT 135 Grace Stoffer • Butler7 

 8 

Girl's 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2
NT 154 Kai Campbell • Eisenhower1 
NT 120 Talia Wales • Burr Ridge2 

38.54c 193 Olivia Bandzoumouna • Jefferson3 
36.16 140 Vanesa Barstyte • Cass4 

36.34c 195 Stephanie Bonga • Jefferson5 
NT 223 Ashley Cotner • Lakeview6 
NT 164 Darinise Strickland • Eisenhower7 
NT 144 Theodota Georgiadis • Cass8 
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Girl's 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 3
32.74c 303 Zari Dorris • Westview1 
32.34c 315 Hannah Spivey • Westview2 
31.14c 262 Angelina Aleksavdravicius • Old 

Quarry
3 

28.50 184 Katarina Petrovic • Gower4 
28.90 170 Aliyah Alihikan • Gower5 

31.24c 276 Brianna Regep • Old Quarry6 
32.74c 249 Kayleigh Hrabrich • Lisle7 
33.74c 256 Ellie Simmert • Lisle8 

14: Boy's 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1
 1 

NT 453 John Paul Matheu • Jefferson2 
NT 323 Kyan Berry • Burr Ridge3 
NT 365 Hammad Shams • Butler4 
NT 387 Dylan McMurray • Cass5 
NT 472 Kyle Collins • Lakeview6 
NT 409 Nathan Chase • Eisenhower7 

 8 

Boy's 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2
NT 471 Matthew Chimino • Lakeview1 
NT 335 Brice MacFarland • Burr Ridge2 
NT 421 Juan Vega • Eisenhower3 

28.24c 447 Ben Bielawski • Jefferson4 
29.44 379 Trent Ferguson • Cass5 

NT 529 Hamzah Bedeir • Westmont6 
NT 352 Ahmed Hasan • Butler7 
NT 530 Max Fitch • Westmont8 

Boy's 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 3
27.34c 539 Manny Arellano • Westview1 
26.74c 510 Richie Arnold • Old Quarry2 
26.00 439 Noah Sadowski • Gower3 
24.56 503 Octavius Peterson-Turner • Lisle4 
26.00 437 Aaron Perez • Gower5 

26.74c 554 Andrew Sheldon • Westview6 
27.34c 520 Quinton Peter • Old Quarry7 
27.78 507 Dean Tchakanakis • Lisle8 

15: Girl's 800 Meter Run Finals - 1
NT 204 Sarah Illimoottil • Jefferson8  (12)
NT 162 Haley Meyer • Eisenhower4  (13)
NT 109 Jada Hayes • Burr Ridge7  (22)
NT 294 Abby Strohmaier • Westmont3  (23)
NT 212 Brenda Perez • Jefferson6  (32)
NT 286 Ella Crocker • Westmont2  (33)
NT 202 Valeria Gomez • Jefferson9  (41)
NT 219 Joyce Awad • Lakeview5  (42)
NT 224 Zaina Dakak • Lakeview1  (43)

Girl's 800 Meter Run Finals - 2
NT 156 Emma Fudacz • Eisenhower8  (12)

4:18.0 151 Sakeena Wardhawala • Cass4  (13)
NT 110 Noelle Hayes • Burr Ridge7  (22)

4:17.0 141 Tatiana Beard • Cass3  (23)
NT 165 Madelyn Sumlin • Eisenhower10  (31)
NT 126 Toral Bhatt • Butler6  (32)

3:18.0 279 Lydia Staubus • Old Quarry2  (33)
NT 107 Jazmyn Graham • Burr Ridge9  (41)

Girl's 800 Meter Run Finals - 2
NT 156 Emma Fudacz • Eisenhower8  (12)

4:18.0 151 Sakeena Wardhawala • Cass4  (13)
NT 110 Noelle Hayes • Burr Ridge7  (22)

4:17.0 141 Tatiana Beard • Cass3  (23)
NT 165 Madelyn Sumlin • Eisenhower10  (31)
NT 126 Toral Bhatt • Butler6  (32)

3:18.0 279 Lydia Staubus • Old Quarry2  (33)
NT 107 Jazmyn Graham • Burr Ridge9  (41)
NT 222 Juliana Conyer • Lakeview5  (42)

3:01.0 245 Khyati Desai • Lisle1  (43)

Girl's 800 Meter Run Finals - 3
3:00.0 172 Reese Baughman • Gower8  (12)
2:50.1 312 Laura Misiunas • Westview4  (13)
3:00.0 244 Avery Collins • Lisle7  (22)
2:50.0 177 Natalie Fernandez-Cin • Gower3  (23)
3:00.0 173 Claudia Budzak • Gower10  (31)
2:58.0 250 Karis Kelly • Lisle6  (32)
2:48.0 307 Maya Hannum • Westview2  (33)
3:00.0 268 Kendra Koopman • Old Quarry9  (41)
2:55.0 274 Alayna Plahm • Old Quarry5  (42)
2:32.2 311 Catie McCabe • Westview1  (43)

16: Boy's 800 Meter Run Finals - 1
NT 456 Francisco Morales • Jefferson8  (12)
NT 418 Andrew Petersen • Eisenhower4  (13)
NT 534 Tim Rosland • Westmont7  (22)
NT 496 Fernando Duran • Lisle3  (23)
NT 500 Brad Kohnen • Lisle10  (31)
NT 392 Jad Qaddoura • Cass6  (32)
NT 329 Ethan Frankel • Burr Ridge2  (33)
NT 332 Calvin Jenkins • Burr Ridge9  (41)
NT 497 Zach Ebert • Lisle5  (42)
NT 536 Briggs Templeton • Westmont1  (43)

Boy's 800 Meter Run Finals - 2
NT 480 Thomas Harvat • Lakeview8  (12)
NT 473 Zach Cotner • Lakeview4  (13)
NT 443 Anthony Addante • Jefferson11  (21)
NT 328 Johnathan Flores-Ruiz • Burr Ridge7  (22)

NT 476 Drew Donaldson • Lakeview3  (23)
NT 381 Wojtek Gilarski • Cass10  (31)
NT 532 Henry O'Connor • Westmont6  (32)

3:51.0 399 Sheldon Sun • Cass2  (33)
NT 466 Carter Smott • Jefferson9  (41)
NT 412 Jaxsun Gerardi • Eisenhower5  (42)

3:42.0 527 Roland Trzandal • Old Quarry1  (43)

Boy's 800 Meter Run Finals - 3
3:10.0 362 Hussain Raza • Butler8  (12)
2:38.0 543 Grant Diedrich • Westview4  (13)
3:35.0 346 Josh Bailes • Butler11  (21)
2:57.0 511 Dante Barnett • Old Quarry7  (22)
2:37.0 433 Aaron Koehler • Gower3  (23)
3:18.0 345 Rohan Ariga • Butler10  (31)
2:48.0 513 Adam Bromberek • Old Quarry6  (32)
2:19.0 550 Grant Miller • Westview2  (33)
3:15.0 440 Karam Tajeddin • Gower9  (41)
2:45.0 435 Oscar Padilla • Gower5  (42)
2:17.0 538 Akram Alothman • Westview1  (43)
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17: Girl's 4x400 Relay Finals - 1
1 
2 

NT Relay Team • Lakeview3 
NT Relay Team • Butler4 
NT Relay Team • Burr Ridge5 

6 
7 
8 

Girl's 4x400 Relay Finals - 2
NT Relay Team • Eisenhower1 

5:45.0 Relay Team • Lisle2 
5:00.0 Relay Team • Westmont3 
4:40.1 Relay Team • Westview4 
5:00.0 Relay Team • Gower5 
5:25.0 Relay Team • Old Quarry6 

NT Relay Team • Jefferson7 
NT Relay Team • Cass8 

18: Boy's 4x400 Relay Finals - 1
1 
2 
3 

NT Relay Team • Eisenhower4 
NT Relay Team • Jefferson5 

6 
7 
8 

Boy's 4x400 Relay Finals - 2
NT Relay Team • Cass1 
NT Relay Team • Butler2 

4:21.00 Relay Team • Gower3 
4:01.0 Relay Team • Westview4 

4:07.32 Relay Team • Lisle5 
4:30.0 Relay Team • Old Quarry6 

NT Relay Team • Burr Ridge7 
NT Relay Team • Lakeview8 

19: Girl's Long Jump Finals - 1
    ND 237 Serenity Wade • Lakeview1 
    ND 157 Zoe Funk • Eisenhower2 
    ND 220 Bridget Barrett • Lakeview3 
    ND 210 Jordan Moran • Jefferson4 
    ND 205 Jordan Isom • Jefferson5 
    ND 117 Samiah Pike • Burr Ridge6 
    ND 288 Danielle Hoover • Westmont7 
    ND 159 Christen Hudson • Eisenhower8 
    ND 289 Lauren Mellish • Westmont9 
    ND 105 Amerie Flowers • Burr Ridge10 
    ND 143 Hope Burke • Cass11 

Girl's Long Jump Finals - 2
 08'07" 140 Vanesa Barstyte • Cass1 
 09'11" 135 Grace Stoffer • Butler2 
 10'06" 249 Kayleigh Hrabrich • Lisle3 
 10'06" 243 Audrey Cataura • Lisle4 
 10'11" 262 Angelina Aleksavdravicius • Old 

Quarry
5 

 11'03" 270 Lauren Maher • Old Quarry6 

Girl's Long Jump Finals - 2
 08'07" 140 Vanesa Barstyte • Cass1 
 09'11" 135 Grace Stoffer • Butler2 
 10'06" 249 Kayleigh Hrabrich • Lisle3 
 10'06" 243 Audrey Cataura • Lisle4 
 10'11" 262 Angelina Aleksavdravicius • Old 

Quarry
5 

 11'03" 270 Lauren Maher • Old Quarry6 
 12'00" 187 Emilija Sinkevicius • Gower7 
 12'01" 129 Jenna Edmonds • Butler8 
 12'03" 182 Edie Mitchell • Gower9 
 13'00" 314 Mai-Jeanna Sakho • Westview10 
 13'03" 304 Erica Driscoll • Westview11 

20: Boy's Long Jump Finals - 1
    ND 533 Cooper Rathburn • Westmont1 
    ND 415 Aiden Lapat • Eisenhower2 
    ND 475 Liam Dobson • Lakeview3 
    ND 410 Roman Chekanov • Eisenhower4 
    ND 450 Derick Gonzalez • Jefferson5 
    ND 453 John Paul Matheu • Jefferson6 
    ND 323 Kyan Berry • Burr Ridge7 
    ND 339 Terrence Newell • Burr Ridge8 
    ND 536 Briggs Templeton • Westmont9 
    ND 481 Chalie Huenefeld • Lakeview10 

 09'01" 376 Anthony Cox • Cass11 

Boy's Long Jump Finals - 2
 13'00" 511 Dante Barnett • Old Quarry1 
 13'02" 395 Brendan Savage • Cass2 
 13'07" 354 Sachin Joshi • Butler3 
 13'10" 524 Parker Smith • Old Quarry4 
 14'02" 505 Casey Rosenberg • Lisle5 
 14'07" 548 Adam Lacayo • Westview6 
 15'00" 425 Matas Buzelis • Gower7 
 15'01" 539 Manny Arellano • Westview8 
 15'08" 504 Eliel Romero-Tucumber • Lisle9 
 16'00" 428 Adam Fournier • Gower10 
 16'06" 351 J.P. Gianatasio • Butler11 

21: Girl's Triple Jump Finals - 1
    ND 131 Leandra Gruft • Butler1 
    ND 159 Christen Hudson • Eisenhower2 
    ND 104 Lily Dominguez • Burr Ridge3 
    ND 143 Hope Burke • Cass4 
    ND 130 Talia Elzein • Butler5 
    ND 161 Iliyah Knox • Eisenhower6 
    ND 151 Sakeena Wardhawala • Cass7 
    ND 232 Priya Patel • Lakeview8 

Girl's Triple Jump Finals - 2
    ND 233 Ava Porter • Lakeview1 
    ND 108 Grace Griffin • Burr Ridge2 

 23'08.5" 250 Karis Kelly • Lisle3 
 24'07" 309 Marissa Kuo • Westview4 
 25'02" 312 Laura Misiunas • Westview5 
 26'09" 253 Gracie Magis • Lisle6 
 28'00" 182 Edie Mitchell • Gower7 
 28'00" 187 Emilija Sinkevicius • Gower8 
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22: Boy's Triple Jump Finals - 1
    ND 339 Terrence Newell • Burr Ridge1 
    ND 540 Zach Bender • Westview2 
    ND 532 Henry O'Connor • Westmont3 
    ND 485 Filip Nemrava • Lakeview4 
    ND 327 Lahrenz Dubose • Burr Ridge5 
    ND 545 Sean Hill • Westview6 
    ND 347 Adam Baridi • Butler7 
    ND 488 Sameer Singh • Lakeview8 

Boy's Triple Jump Finals - 2
    ND 367 Geethan Siram • Butler1 
    ND 372 Jacob Borowski • Cass2 
    ND 534 Tim Rosland • Westmont3 
    ND 383 Ryland Hames • Cass4 

 29'06" 505 Casey Rosenberg • Lisle5 
 31'04" 508 George Tchakanakis • Lisle6 
 34'00" 425 Matas Buzelis • Gower7 
 36'00" 428 Adam Fournier • Gower8 

23: Girl's High Jump Finals - 1
    NH 228 Gabrielle Medema • Lakeview1 
    NH 157 Zoe Funk • Eisenhower2 
    NH 165 Madelyn Sumlin • Eisenhower3 
    NH 235 Maggie Stanley • Lakeview4 
    NH 116 Jada Palmer • Burr Ridge5 
    NH 208 Gladys Maddela • Jefferson6 
    NH 287 Delaney Dunlap • Westmont7 
    NH 196 Marnita Brooks • Jefferson8 
  3'00" 247 Dakota Geraski • Lisle9 
  3'07" 273 Allison Pawlowicz • Old Quarry10 
  3'09" 269 Peyton LaFevers • Old Quarry11 
  3'11" 134 Keira Petrucelli • Butler12 
  4'00" 253 Gracie Magis • Lisle13 
  4'00" 309 Marissa Kuo • Westview14 
  4'00" 304 Erica Driscoll • Westview15 
  4'03" 129 Jenna Edmonds • Butler16 
  4'04" 188 Katelyn Trush • Gower17 

24: Boy's High Jump Finals - 1
    NH 475 Liam Dobson • Lakeview1 
    NH 451 Mike Jones • Jefferson2 
    NH 530 Max Fitch • Westmont3 
    NH 444 Brandon Amaniampong • Jefferson4 
    NH 531 Zach King • Westmont5 
    NH 408 Aronas Butk • Eisenhower6 
    NH 410 Roman Chekanov • Eisenhower7 
    NH 486 Lance Reodica • Lakeview8 
    NH 325 Matthew Christopher • Burr Ridge9 
  3'08" 517 Dan Irace • Old Quarry10 
  4'00" 526 Bradley Suva • Old Quarry11 
  4'04" 541 Alex Burda • Westview12 
  4'04" 353 Adaam Hitchens • Butler13 
  4'05" 365 Hammad Shams • Butler14 
  4'08" 428 Adam Fournier • Gower15 
  4'08" 425 Matas Buzelis • Gower16 
  4'08" 382 Dimitrije Gujanicic • Cass17 
  4'08" 499 Gabe Johnson • Lisle18 
  4'08" 545 Sean Hill • Westview19 
  4'10" 395 Brendan Savage • Cass20 

24: Boy's High Jump Finals - 1
    NH 475 Liam Dobson • Lakeview1 
    NH 451 Mike Jones • Jefferson2 
    NH 530 Max Fitch • Westmont3 
    NH 444 Brandon Amaniampong • Jefferson4 
    NH 531 Zach King • Westmont5 
    NH 408 Aronas Butk • Eisenhower6 
    NH 410 Roman Chekanov • Eisenhower7 
    NH 486 Lance Reodica • Lakeview8 
    NH 325 Matthew Christopher • Burr Ridge9 
  3'08" 517 Dan Irace • Old Quarry10 
  4'00" 526 Bradley Suva • Old Quarry11 
  4'04" 541 Alex Burda • Westview12 
  4'04" 353 Adaam Hitchens • Butler13 
  4'05" 365 Hammad Shams • Butler14 
  4'08" 428 Adam Fournier • Gower15 
  4'08" 425 Matas Buzelis • Gower16 
  4'08" 382 Dimitrije Gujanicic • Cass17 
  4'08" 499 Gabe Johnson • Lisle18 
  4'08" 545 Sean Hill • Westview19 
  4'10" 395 Brendan Savage • Cass20 
  4'10" 493 Nicky Angileri • Lisle21 

25: Girl's Shot Put Finals - 1
    ND 295 Mackenzie Waite • Westmont1 
    ND 235 Maggie Stanley • Lakeview2 
    ND 161 Iliyah Knox • Eisenhower3 
    ND 112 Simone LeFlore • Burr Ridge4 
    ND 222 Juliana Conyer • Lakeview5 
    ND 150 Gianna Ree • Cass6 
    ND 285 Rebecca Cavanaugh • Westmont7 
    ND 213 Kaitlyn Phillips • Jefferson8 
    ND 149 Joy Nwonye • Cass9 
    ND 211 Emanuella Okine • Jefferson10 
    ND 113 Treasure Martin • Burr Ridge11 

Girl's Shot Put Finals - 2
    ND 159 Christen Hudson • Eisenhower1 

 16'05" 257 Jasmine Soria-Gonzalez • Lisle2 
 17'03" 247 Dakota Geraski • Lisle3 
 18'08" 133 Saahitya Malapati • Butler4 
 20'00" 174 Alexis Darling • Gower5 
 20'00" 132 Monet Gruft • Butler6 
 20'04" 272 Christiana Ostrander • Old Quarry7 
 22'00" 271 Grace Marusarz • Old Quarry8 
 22'01" 308 Katrina Hurtado • Westview9 
 25'00" 181 Sophia Mikluskova • Gower10 
 25'05" 319 Gabriela Veliz • Westview11 

26: Boy's Shot Put Finals - 1
    ND 457 Nick Morales • Jefferson1 
    ND 394 Orlando Ramos • Cass2 
    ND 377 Wesley Davis • Cass3 
    ND 416 Kayden Miller • Eisenhower4 
    ND 341 Jr. Powell • Burr Ridge5 
    ND 420 Caleb Stage • Eisenhower6 
    ND 335 Brice MacFarland • Burr Ridge7 
    ND 454 Spencer May • Jefferson8 
    ND 474 Lukas Daly • Lakeview9 
    ND 530 Max Fitch • Westmont10 
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26: Boy's Shot Put Finals - 1
    ND 457 Nick Morales • Jefferson1 
    ND 394 Orlando Ramos • Cass2 
    ND 377 Wesley Davis • Cass3 
    ND 416 Kayden Miller • Eisenhower4 
    ND 341 Jr. Powell • Burr Ridge5 
    ND 420 Caleb Stage • Eisenhower6 
    ND 335 Brice MacFarland • Burr Ridge7 
    ND 454 Spencer May • Jefferson8 
    ND 474 Lukas Daly • Lakeview9 
    ND 530 Max Fitch • Westmont10 

Boy's Shot Put Finals - 2
    ND 489 Mason Townsend • Lakeview1 

 23'00" 512 Ben Breszach • Old Quarry2 
 26'00" 359 Daniel Majzoub • Butler3 
 27'05" 552 Christian Palisoc • Westview4 
 28'08" 525 Logan Staubus • Old Quarry5 
 30'08" 554 Andrew Sheldon • Westview6 
 32'00" 356 Ian Kanjirath • Butler7 
 32'06" 494 Jack Archer • Lisle8 
 33'00" 432 Sami Khalil • Gower9 
 33'00" 427 Hemza Darwish • Gower10 
 38'09" 498 Chris Farrell • Lisle11 

27: Girl's Discus Finals - 1
    ND 145 Samanta Linceviciute • Cass1 
    ND 141 Tatiana Beard • Cass2 
    ND 222 Juliana Conyer • Lakeview3 
    ND 132 Monet Gruft • Butler4 
    ND 235 Maggie Stanley • Lakeview5 
    ND 136 Imaan Zaheer • Butler6 
    ND 112 Simone LeFlore • Burr Ridge7 
    ND 153 Samantha Aylward • Eisenhower8 

Girl's Discus Finals - 2
    ND 168 Aria Williams • Eisenhower1 
    ND 104 Lily Dominguez • Burr Ridge2 

049'02" 317 Elysa Tobar • Westview3 
051'00" 319 Gabriela Veliz • Westview4 
060'02" 252 Brooke Kowalski • Lisle5 
061'01" 255 Cassi Rosenberg • Lisle6 
065'00" 174 Alexis Darling • Gower7 
075'00" 181 Sophia Mikluskova • Gower8 

28: Boy's Discus Finals - 1
    ND 549 Mason Mahoney • Westview1 
    ND 401 Ammar Wardhawala • Cass2 
    ND 420 Caleb Stage • Eisenhower3 
    ND 552 Christian Palisoc • Westview4 
    ND 489 Mason Townsend • Lakeview5 
    ND 341 Jr. Powell • Burr Ridge6 
    ND 481 Chalie Huenefeld • Lakeview7 
    ND 362 Hussain Raza • Butler8 

Boy's Discus Finals - 2
    ND 331 Rohan Jain • Burr Ridge1 
    ND 358 Sameer Khan • Butler2 
    ND 391 Christian Perez • Cass3 

025'02" 522 Ali Saqiq • Old Quarry4 

Boy's Discus Finals - 2
    ND 331 Rohan Jain • Burr Ridge1 
    ND 358 Sameer Khan • Butler2 
    ND 391 Christian Perez • Cass3 

025'02" 522 Ali Saqiq • Old Quarry4 
080'00" 430 Gabe Haile • Gower5 
080'00" 427 Hemza Darwish • Gower6 
096'04" 494 Jack Archer • Lisle7 
108'06" 498 Chris Farrell • Lisle8 


